Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Integrated Data Corporation		10/07/2005	CORPORATION: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dovel Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	8912 Burdette Road	
City:	Bethesda	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	20817	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MARYLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78471904	DOVEL TECHNOLOGIES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)654-1109

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (301) 654-3300

Email: spirgold@spirerandgoldberg.com

Correspondent Name: Julian H. Spirer

Address Line 1: 7101 Wisconsin Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 1201

Address Line 4: Bethesda, MARYLAND 20814

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Julian H. Spirer
Signature:	/jhspirer/
Date:	03/27/2006

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 003276 FRAME: 0914

900045143

7847 OU 0847

source=MD Name Change accepted#page1.tif source=MD Name Change accepted#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003276 FRAME: 0915

State of Maryland Department of Assessments and Taxation

Charter Division



Robert L. Ehrlich, Jr. Governor

C. John Sullivan, Jr. Director

Paul B. Anderson Administrator

JULIAN SPIRER #1201 7101 WISCONSIN AVE MD 20814-4871 BETHESDA

Date: 11-08-2005

This letter is to confirm acceptance of the following filing:

ENTITY NAME

: DOVEL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

DEPARTMENT ID

: D03228426

TYPE OF REQUEST : ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT / NAME CHANGE

DATE FILED TIME FILED

: 11-07-2005 : 04:20-PM

RECORDING FEE EXPEDITED FEE

: \$100.00

COPY FEE

: \$70.00

FILING NUMBER

: \$21.00

: 1000361992120612

CUSTOMER ID

: 0001694219

WORK ORDER NUMBER : 0001137257

PLEASE VERIFY THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS LETTER. NOTIFY THIS DEPARTMENT IN WRITING IF ANY INFORMATION IS INCORRECT. INCLUDE THE CUSTOMER ID AND THE WORK ORDER NUMBER ON ANY INQUIRIES.

Charter Division Baltimore metro area (410)767-1350 Outside metro area (888)246-5941

0003711672

ENTITY TYPE: ORDINARY BUSINESS - STOCK

STOCK:

CLOSE:

CLOSE: N EFFECTIVE DATE: 11-07-2005

PRINCIPAL OFFICE: 8912 BURDETTE ROAD

BETHESDA

MD 20817

RESIDENT AGENT: WIHELMINA M. LEVY-JONG

8912 BURDETTE ROAD

BETHESDA

MD 20817

COMMENTS:

THIS AMENDMENT RECORD INDICATES THE NAME CHANGE

FROM: INTEGRATED DATA CORPORATION.

TO:

DOVEL TECHNOLOGIES, INC..

NOTICE: Effective January 1, 2004

As a result of a change in State law, the annual report fee for most legal entities (including LLCs and LLPs) has increased to \$300. This fee is for the privilege of maintaining a legal entity's existence in Maryland, and is due and payable with the filing of the personal property return. The increase is effective for any return, regardless of year, filed after 12/31/2003.

There continues to be no annual report fee for non-stock corporations, churches, foreign interstate companies, sole proprietorships and general partnerships, but these entities must still file a personal property return annually.

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 03/27/2006 **REEL: 003276 FRAME: 0917**